日期 / Date: 21.8.2019	 Version: V2.0
min. max.
材料: PA6 MOD
FPANH具有非常优异的柔韧性，并同时具备非常高的抗压强度。因此特别适用于空间有限或弯曲半径要求非常小的场合。产品由适用于线缆保护要求的特殊改性
尼龙6材质制成。由于其极高的抗压强度及优异的动态柔韧性能，此产品推荐用于技术要求较高的机械设备制造安装及工厂建设应用。
Material: PA6 MOD
The high-waved conduit profile of the FPANH provides excellent pliability at still high compression strength. For tight bending requirements or limited
space availability and low bending resistance requirements this product offers an excellent application engineering solution. The product is made

名义尺寸 / Nominal width
1 0H B 5 0
产品号.
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸 (mm.)*
Dimensions in mm (nom.)*
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
单位
PU
黑色 / black NW metr. ID 外径 / OD stat. R. dyn. R. m
FPANH-10B.50 10 12 H 8,5 12,9 12 30 50
FPANH-12B.50 12 16 H 11,1 15,7 15 40 50
FPANH-17B.50 17 20 H 15,0 21,2 20 50 50
FPANH-23B.50 23 25 H 23,4 28,7 40 100 50
FPANH-29B.50 29 32 H 29,3 33,9 50 125 50
高波型 H / Highwave H
低弯曲刚度
Low bending stiffness radius
* 请参照PM sheet www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch 查询英制尺寸/ Please refer to the according PM sheet via